
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID17-1632 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:11/29/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/7/2017 12/7/2017

Title: Actions pertaining to the Fulton Street Reconstruction Project construction contract with American
Paving Company of Fresno, California (Council District 3)
1. Approve Contract Change Order No. 64, which increases the contract amount by $52,540.06
2. Approve Contract Change Order No. 66, which decreases the contract amount by $33,830.41
3. Approve Contract Change Order No. 67, which increases the contract amount by $28,600.00
4. Approve Contract Change Order No. 68, which increases the contract amount by $26,955.60
5. Approve Contract Change Order No. 69,  which increases the contract amount by $75,000.00
6. Approve Contract Change Order No. 70, which decreases the contract amount by $7,695.32

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17-1632 Fulton Street - Contract Change Order No. 64.pdf, 2. 17-1632 Fulton Street - Contract
Change Order No. 66.pdf, 3. 17-1632 Fulton Street - Contract Change Order No. 67.pdf, 4. 17-1632
Fulton Street - Contract Change Order No. 68.pdf, 5. 17-1632 Fulton Street - Contract Change Order
No. 69.pdf, 6. 17-1632 Fulton Street - Contract Change Order No. 70.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council12/7/2017 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

